Nummer
5490227
5490236
5490235
5490234
5490229
5490233
5490232
5490231
5490228
5490230

CORONAVIRUS SARS-CoV-2 (PCR)
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar
nicht nachweisbar

Influenza A (ohne HIN1) RNA-Nw.



